
For	use	in	most	aqeuous	acidic	plating	solutions	and	pickling >> Connection
tanks.	Check	solution	recommendation	chart	or	with	your PVC	Wire	Out
chemical	supplier	for	proper	sheath	material	selection.

>> Type	of	heating >> Types
Liquid	Heating Standard	range
Chemicals	Heating 240V	&	415V	

>> Material >> Others
Quartz	,	Ceramit	insulator	,Incoloy	Elements Available	for	1,2,3	KW

>> Dimension
Dia:	62.5mm(	PVC	Guard)
Length:	28.5,	21,	14.5	Inch.

>> Fields	of	application
Electro	Plating
Chemicals	Industry
Degreasing

QUARTZ	IMMERSION	HEATERS			

Quartz	Immersion	Heaters



*	2	meter	PVC	Flexible	Extension	Cords.
*	62.5	mm	Dia.	PVC	Protection	Guards.
*	35.5mm	Dia.	Silica	Quartz	Tube	Closed	One	End.

Volts Watts Hot	Zone
240 1000 10"
240 2000 15"
240 3000 19.5"
415 3000 19.5"

QUARTZ	IMMERSION	HEATERS

SINGLE	QUARTZ	IMMERSION	HEATERS

SPECIFICATION

Model
Number

Specifications
Cold	ZoneLength

QIH-1KW
QIH-2KW
QIH-3KW
QIH-3KW

4.5"
6"
9"
9"

14.5"
21"
28.5"
28.5"


